Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

Version 03.00, July 2011
  Rohde & Schwarz R&S®IQR I/Q Data Recorder 7
Ordering information
I/Q data recorder
Designation Type Order No.
Models
I/Q Data Recorder with touchscreen, basic (optimized for HDD memory packs)
I/Q channel: 1 × input, 1 × output
Sample rate: up to 20 Msample/s
Data rate: up to 80 Mbyte/s
Scope of delivery:
R&S®IQR20, manual, software and documentation on CD,
4 × BNC cable, 1 × I/Q data cable
R&S®IQR20 1513.4600.02
I/Q Data Recorder, high speed (optimized for SSD memory packs)
I/Q channel: 1 × input, 1 × output
Sample rate: up to 66 Msample/s
Data rate: up to 270 Mbyte/s
Scope of delivery:
R&S®IQR100, manual, software and documentation on CD,
4 × BNC cable, 1 × I/Q data cable
R&S®IQR100 1513.4600.10
Memory pack (one module is required)
Hard disk drives (HDD), recommended for the R&S®IQR20
1 Tbyte HDD Memory Pack, up to 80 Mbyte/s R&S®IQR-B010 1513.4700.10
High-speed and rugged solid-state disks (SSD), recommended for the R&S®IQR100
1 Tbyte SSD Memory Pack, up to 300 Mbyte/s R&S®IQR-B110 1513.4717.10
Options
Options for the R&S®IQR
Import/Export of I/Q Files via USB interface (free-of-charge update for LAN interface) 9 R&S®IQR-K101 1513.5001.02
GPS Data Recording on the R&S®IQR as meta data file R&S®IQR-K102 1513.5018.02
Service options
One-Year Repair Service
following the warranty period
R&S®RO2IQR
Two-Year Repair Service
following the warranty period
R&S®RO3IQR
Four-Year Repair Service
following the warranty period
R&S®RO5IQR
please contact
your local
Rohde & Schwarz
office
Accessories
Accessories for the R&S®IQR
Cable for connecting R&S®Digital I/Q Interface R&S®SMU-Z6 1415.0201.02
19" Adapter, design 2010 cabinet, 3,HU 1/2, two devices side by side R&S®ZZA-KN24 1175.3233.00
19" Adapter, design 2010 cabinet, 3,HU 1/2, device + dummy R&S®ZZA-KN25 1175.3240.00
Carrier Trolley with inlet for R&S®IQR and accessories
Exterior dimensions (W × H × D):
538 mm × 269 mm × 406 mm (21.20 in × 10.60 in × 16.00 in)
R&S®IQR-Z5
1516.4260.02
GPS Module, uBlox, external antenna, PPS, USB, 4-pin serial R&S®TSMX-PPS 1503.4850.02
Accessories for R&S®IQR and R&S®TSMW
Carrier Trolley with inlet for R&S®IQR, R&S®TSMW and accessories
Exterior dimensions (W × H × D):
625 mm × 297 mm × 500 mm (24.60 in × 11.70 in × 19.70 in)
R&S®IQR-Z6
1516.4360.02
19" Rack Adapter, 3 HU, for 1 × R&S®TSMW and 1 × R&S®IQR R&S®IQR-Z19-T 1513.4623.30
Y Cable for two DC power supplies (R&S®IQR, R&S®TSMW) with D-Sub connectors R&S®IQR-Z101 1513.4630.10
R&S®TSMW AC Power Supply R&S®TSMW-Z1 1503.4608.02
Recommended extras for configuration
Compact Keyboard with integrated trackball, USB interface (US character set) R&S®TSPC-KEYB 1508.1607.02
17" TFT Monitor R&S®PMC3 1082.6004.12